GrooveLine
Tungaloy Report No. 543-G
New grooving and parting-off tool series
with optimally rigid self-clamping system
Grooving and parting-off tool
For more information
ACCELERATED PARTING AND GROOVING

th
 o
f
c
u
t:
 a
p
 (
m
m
)
Standard feed and DoC (for turning)
9
CW CDX H B LF LH HF WF
QSER/L2020-2T26 2 26 2 20 20 125 36 20 20.1
QSER/L2020-2T33 2 33 2 20 20 125 42 20 20.1
QSER/L2525-2T26 2 26 2 25 25 150 36 25 25.1
QSER/L2525-2T33 2 33 2 25 25 150 42 25 25.1
QSER/L2020-3T26 3 26 3 20 20 125 36 20 20.3
QSER/L2020-3T33 3 33 3 20 20 125 42 20 20.3
QSER/L2525-3T26 3 26 3 25 25 150 36 25 25.3
QSER/L2525-3T33 3 33 3 25 25 150 42 25 25.3
QSER/L2020-4T33 4 33 4 20 20 125 42 20 20.4
QSER/L2525-4T33 4 33 4 25 25 150 42 25 25.4
QSER/L2525-5T33 5 33 5 25 25 150 42 25 25.5
QSER/L2525-6T36 6 36 6 25 25 150 48 25 25.4
QSER/L3232-6T41 6 41 6 32 32 170 53 32 32.4
QSER/L3232-8T41 8 41 8 32 32 170 53 32 32.4
QSER/L
QSER/L... QL-39
BC
W
LF
W
F CDX
LH
HH
F
QSER-CHP
CUTDIA
C
W
12
LH
LF
B
HH
F
W
F
G1/8G1/8
CW CUTDIA H B LF LH HF WF
QSER2525-3D66-CHP 3 3 66 25 25 121 42 25 25.3
QSER2525-4D82-CHP 4 4 82 25 25 132 53 25 25.4
QSER2525-5D82-CHP 5 5 82 25 25 132 53 25 25.5
QSER3232-6D102-CHP 6 6 102 32 32 157 63 32 32.4
QSER3232-8D102-CHP 8 8 102 32 32 157 63 32 32.4
QSER... QL-39 PLUGG1/8-6.5TL360
t u n g a l o y . c o m
External  toolholders for  grooving and part ing
Designation

HB
OAW
O
A
H
OAL
G1/8"-28
H
FA
S
S
Y
CTBU-CHP
CTBU25-32-CHP SRM6X16DIN912-12.9 CT-110 P-5 OR14X2.5NN
H B OAL HFASSY HBH OAH OAW
CTBU25-32-CHP 25 23 110 25 8 50 43.2 QSP32-*D-CHP
Blades for  external  deep grooving and part ing
Designation Seat size
SPARE PARTS
Designation Wrench

OALB
OAW
O
A
H
H
B
H
H
H
FA
S
S
Y
H B OAL HFASSY HBH OAH OAW
CTBU20-26 20 21 86 20 9 43 38 QSP26...
CTBU25-26 25 23 110 25 5 45 43 QSP26...
CTBU20-32 20 19 100 20 13 50 38 QSP32...
CTBU25-32 25 23 110 25 8 50 42 QSP32...
CTBU32-32 32 29 110 32 5 54 48 QSP32...
CTBU
CTBU20-26 CT-86 CM6X30-S P-5
CTBU25-26 CT-105 CM6X30-S P-5
CTBU20-32 CT-100 CM6X30-S P-5

ADDFORCECUT12
H
H
FA
S
S
Y
O
A
H
BOAW
LFASSY
LB
CUTDIA
CUTDIA H B LFASSY HFASSY OAH OAW LB
CHTBR/L2020-52 52 20 20.5 100 20 50 26.5 37 QSG52
CHTBR/L2525-52 52 25 25.5 125 25 50 31.5 37 QSG52
CHTBR/L2020-82 82 20 20.5 140 20 75 26.5 53 QSG82
CHTBR/L2525-82 82 25 25.5 150 25 75 31.5 53 QSG82
CHTBR/L2525-120 120 25 25.5 165 25 100 31.5 67 QSG120
CHTBR/L3232-120 120 32 32.5 165 32 100 38.5 67 QSG120
CW
CUTDIA
D
HF
QSG
CHTBR/L
CHTBR/L… SR-ISO14580M4X10 SW6-SD BLDT20/S7
øD1
CHTBR/L****-D52 53 54 55 56 58 60 62 65 68 72 78 84 92 102 115 133 159 198
CHTBR/L****-D82 104 108 112 116 121 127 134 142 151 162 176 192 212 237 270 313 375 468
CHTBR/L****-D120 205 214 224 235 247 261 278 297 319 345 376 414 462 522 601 709 865 1112
T max 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4
øD1
CHTBR/L****-D82 83 84 84 85 86 87 89 90 92 94 96 98 101
CHTBR/L****-D120 144 147 150 153 156 160 164 168 173 178 184 190 197
T max 34 33 32 31 30 29 28 27 26 25 24 23 22
øD1
CHTBR/L****-D120 121 122 123 124 125 126 127 128 129 130 131 133 134 136 138 140 142
T max 55 52 50 48 47 46 45 44 43 42 41 40 39 38 37 36 35
CW CUTDIA HF D
QSG52-2T 2 52 2 27 48.3 CHTBR/L**-52...
QSG82-2T 2 82 2 42 69.3 CHTBR/L**-82...
QSG52-3T 3 52 3 27 48.3 CHTBR/L**-52...
QSG82-3T 3 82 3 42 69.3 CHTBR/L**-82...
QSG120-3T 3 120 3 61 88 CHTBR/L**-120...
QSG52-4T 4 52 4 27 69.3 CHTBR/L**-52...
QSG82-4T 4 82 4 42 69.3 CHTBR/L**-82...
QSG120-4T 4 120 4 61 88 CHTBR/L**-120...
QSG120-5T 5 120 5 61 88 CHTBR/L**-120...
QSG... QL-39
Right hand (R) shown.
Designation
Designation Seat size

øD1
CHTBR/L****-120-CHP 120 121 122 123 124 125 126 127 128 130 131 132 134 135
T max 55 52 48 47 45 44 42 41 40 39 38 37 36 35
H
O
A
H
LFASSY
LBBOAW G1/8
CUTDIA
H
FA
SS
Y
CUTDIA H B LFASSY HFASSY OAH OAW LB
CHTBR/L2020-52-CHP 52 20 20.5 100 20 50 26.5 40.5 QSG52
CHTBR/L2525-52-CHP 52 25 25.5 123 25 50 31.5 40.5 QSG52
CHTBR/L2020-82-CHP 82 20 20.5 126 20 75 26.5 56.5 QSG82
CHTBR/L2525-82-CHP 82 25 25.5 139 25 75 31.5 56.5 QSG82
CHTBR/L2525-120-CHP 120 25 25.5 158 25 100 31.5 75.5 QSG120
CHTBR/L3232-120-CHP 120 32 32.5 173 32 100 38.5 75.5 QSG120
CHTBR/L-CHP
CHTBR***-CHP SR ISO 14580 M4X10 SW6-SD BLDT20/S7 PLUGG1/8-6.5TL360 CNZHR20 ORSS-0454.5X1.0NBR70
CHTBL***-CHP SR ISO 14580 M4X10 SW6-SD BLDT20/S7 PLUGG1/8-6.5TL360 CNZHL20 ORSS-0454.5X1.0NBR70
t u n g a l o y . c o m

Maintain the clearance from the chucking device to avoid interference.
Blade
Tube connectionDirect connection
ADDFORCECUT14
CDX
LF
C
W
W
F
DAXX
DAXN
DAXMIN
QSDR/L-CHP
CW DAXMIN DAXN DAXX CDX LF WF (1)
QSDR/L-3T26-055-CHP 3 49 55 60 3 26 71.6 7.5
QSDR/L-3T26-060-CHP 3 54 60 70 3 26 71.6 7.5
QSDR/L-3T32-070-CHP 3 64 70 85 3 32 77.6 7.5
QSDR/L-3T32-085-CHP 3 79 85 110 3 32 77.6 7.5
QSDR/L-3T32-110-CHP 3 104 110 140 3 32 77.6 7.5
QSDR/L-3T32-140-CHP 3 134 140 180 3 32 77.6 7.5
QSDR/L-3T32-180-CHP 3 174 180 250 3 32 77.6 7.5
QSDR/L-3T32-250-CHP 3 244 250 400 3 32 77.6 7.5
QSDR/L-3T32-400-CHP 3 394 400 800 3 32 77.6 7.5
QSDR/L-3T32-800-CHP 3 794 800 ∞ 3 32 77.6 7.5
QSDR/L-4T35-060-CHP 4 52 60 70 4 35 80.6 8
QSDR/L-4T35-070-CHP 4 62 70 85 4 35 80.6 8
QSDR/L-4T35-085-CHP 4 77 85 100 4 35 80.6 8
QSDR/L-4T40-100-CHP 4 92 100 130 4 40 85.6 8
QSDR/L-4T40-130-CHP 4 122 130 180 4 40 85.6 8
QSDR/L-4T40-180-CHP 4 172 180 300 4 40 85.6 8
QSDR/L-4T40-300-CHP 4 292 300 600 4 40 85.6 8
QSDR/L-4T40-600-CHP 4 592 600 ∞ 4 40 85.6 8
QSDR/L-5T42-060-CHP 5 50 60 80 5 42 87.6 8.5
QSDR/L-5T42-080-CHP 5 70 80 110 5 42 87.6 8.5
QSDR/L-5T42-110-CHP 5 100 110 150 5 42 87.6 8.5
QSDR/L-5T42-150-CHP 5 140 150 200 5 42 87.6 8.5
QSDR/L-5T42-200-CHP 5 190 200 300 5 42 87.6 8.5
QSDR/L-5T42-300-CHP 5 290 300 600 5 42 87.6 8.5
QSDR/L-5T42-600-CHP 5 590 600 ∞ 5 42 87.6 8.5
QSDR/L... QL-39
QTX 3 55
QGM / QGS 3 80
QGM / QGS / QTX 4 60

3
5
QTX2-020 2 2 0.2   11 5.3
QTX3-030 3 3 0.3   11 5.3
QTX4-040 4 4 0.4   13 7.3
QTX5-040 5 5 0.4   13 7.3
CXT
CXD
C
N
D
C
N
T
L Th Th1 (Mpa)
CHP-HOSE-G1/8-7/16-200BS 200 G1/8"-28 BSPP  7/16"-20 UNF 26 1
CHP-HOSE-G1/8-7/16-250BS 250 G1/8"-28 BSPP  7/16"-20 UNF 26 1
CHP-HOSE-5/16-7/16-200BS 200 5/16"-24UNF 7/16"-20 UNF 20 1
CHP-HOSE-5/16-G1/8-200BS 200 5/16"-24UNF G1/8"-28 BSPP 20 1
CHP-HOSE-G1/8-G1/8-200BB 200 G1/8"-28 BSPP  G1/8"-28 BSPP 26 2
CHP-HOSE-G1/8-G1/8-250BB 250 G1/8"-28 BSPP  G1/8"-28 BSPP 26 2
CHP-NIPPLE-G1/8-7/16UNF
øD ød W
CHP-COPPER-SEAL1/8 15 10 1
CHP-COPPER-SEAL5/16 11.9 8.15 1.35
CHP-COPPER-SEAL5/16-2.5 9.4 8 2.5
L
Th Th1
L
Th